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LMini
1 Louise Becker Algutsrum Skf 52.4 51.9 52.3 52.2 50.5 53.0 312,3 24*

2 Fanny Sörensen Söraby 51.7 52.8 52.0 52.3 51.4 51.6 311,8 27*

3 Samuel Hedin Gullabo Skf 52.6 52.1 51.2 52.7 51.2 52.0 311,8 23*

4 Leo Becker Algutsrum Skf 51.5 51.5 52.0 51.7 50.3 52.6 309,6 21*

5 Hampus Helmuth Karlslund Skf 51.3 51.3 50.8 51.4 50.9 52.1 307,8 20*

6 William Eriksson Långasjö skf 50.1 52.6 51.5 50.2 52.1 51.1 307,6 20*

7 Tage Gunnarsson Karlslund Skf 50.4 51.1 52.4 50.9 49.9 51.6 306,3 14*

8 Nils Jirle Gullabo Skf 50.8 51.5 50.2 51.0 51.7 50.7 305,9 19*

9 Agnes Olsson Gullabo Skf 52.2 50.3 50.4 49.8 51.1 51.1 304,9 21*

10 Hugo Ahlm Söraby 51.2 50.5 51.4 50.6 51.9 49.1 304,7 17*

11 Natalia Jörgensen Karlslund Skf 51.6 50.3 51.4 50.6 48.5 52.1 304,5 18*

12 Emil Eriksson Karlslund Skf 49.4 52.6 51.5 48.6 51.6 48.1 301,8 14*

13 Linnea Törnblad Eringsboda/Backaryd 50.3 51.1 49.5 50.3 49.3 51.3 301,8 11*

14 Alma Olsson Gullabo Skf 49.8 49.9 51.2 49.4 48.6 50.5 299,4 11*

15 Martin Rejdvik Hagby Skf 49.0 48.4 51.7 48.9 48.3 50.2 296,5 10*

16 Albin Eriksson Karlslund Skf 46.2 48.6 47.9 50.0 47.1 45.0 284,8 9*

17 Oliver Waller Karlslund Skf 39.3 43.3 46.5 43.5 45.5 48.8 266,9 2*

18 Ludvig Karlsson Långasjö skf 42.6 35.8 39.6 42.4 47.6 42.2 250,2 3*

Klass LSi11
1 Matilda Berglund Söraby 52.7 53.2 52.5 53.2 53.5 52.4 317,5 29*

2 Anna-Sofia Önnered Alsterbro 52.3 52.2 52.6 52.4 52.2 52.7 314,4 28*

3 Olle Persson Eringsboda/Backaryd 50.6 51.0 52.4 51.4 50.7 52.8 308,9 21*

4 Ella Stopar Eringsboda/Backaryd 49.3 50.1 51.8 52.6 50.7 51.2 305,7 18*

5 Edwin Alm Långasjö skf 49.9 47.8 49.6 48.4 50.2 45.3 291,2 10*

Klass LSi13
1 Andrea Jirle Gullabo Skf 53.4 52.7 53.2 52.1 52.4 53.9 317,7 30*

2 Nora Olsson Gullabo Skf 52.3 52.7 52.4 51.6 53.1 53.1 315,2 29*



3 Robert Bilic Gullabo Skf 49.9 51.1 51.2 51.6 51.9 51.9 307,6 17*

4 Philip Andersson Gullabo Skf 50.0 51.4 51.3 50.3 50.7 52.1 305,8 18*

Klass LSi15
1 Nora Nanker Kalmar/Läckeby 52.9 53.4 52.5 53.5 53.2 53.4 318,9 29*

Klass LÖ
1 Peter Fransson Algutsrum Skf 52.9 52.9 53.1 52.8 52.6 53.2 317,5 30*

2 Mikaela Alexandersson Långasjö skf 53.0 52.6 53.2 52.4 53.1 53.2 317,5 28*

3 Julia Helmuth Karlslund Skf 53.5 52.7 53.5 52.4 52.7 52.4 317,2 29*

4 Helén Johansson Algutsrum Skf 53.1 52.6 53.0 52.9 52.7 52.0 316,3 30*

5 Mia Jörgensen Karlslund Skf 52.1 53.1 52.9 52.7 52.7 52.2 315,7 30*

6 Håkan Hertzman Karlslund Skf 52.8 52.6 52.8 53.0 52.0 52.0 315,2 28*

7 Jennifer Allansson Karlslund Skf 52.5 53.3 52.8 52.8 51.0 51.7 314,1 25*

8 Håkan Alexandersson Långasjö skf 52.2 52.2 52.5 52.3 52.7 52.1 314,0 26*

9 Berith Danielsson Karlslund Skf 51.6 52.6 52.7 52.9 52.5 51.6 313,9 26*

10 Daiva Rejdvik Hagby Skf 52.0 52.6 52.7 51.4 52.3 52.0 313,0 27*

11 Donny Johansson Algutsrum Skf 51.3 52.9 51.2 51.9 53.4 52.3 313,0 25*

12 Håkan Bengtsson Gullabo Skf 52.7 51.6 52.4 51.7 52.0 50.6 311,0 23*

Klass Vet
1 Håkan S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 49.7 46.0 48.1 48.3 47.8 51.1 291,0 10*

2 Inger Larsson Gullabo Skf 46.8 49.8 50.6 48.2 46.3 48.8 290,5 10*

Klass L13 Stå
1 Josefine Ahlm Söraby 48.6 50.4 49.8 49.0 49.2 51.4 298,4 12*

2 Nora S Olsson Gullabo Skf 48.9 45.1 45.7 45.6 47.2 47.3 279,8 6*



Klass L15 Stå
1 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo Skf 52.2 51.4 52.5 51.9 52.3 50.6 310,9 24*

2 Joanna Engborg Ringamåla Skf 49.5 49.8 49.6 50.8 50.5 52.8 303,0 13*

3 Ebba Gustavsson Algutsrum Skf 49.2 46.4 47.2 48.3 47.7 45.5 284,3 5*

Klass L17 Stå
1 Johanna Carlsson Gullabo Skf 51.3 52.3 49.5 49.6 50.4 51.9 305,0 16*

2 Frida Härstedt Löderups skyttekår 50.2 50.8 52.2 50.8 50.0 48.6 302,6 15*

3 Matilda Hjelm Kalmar/Läckeby 48.3 51.4 49.3 51.6 49.6 50.5 300,7 14*

4 Albin Alexandersson Långasjö skf 51.0 48.8 49.1 49.6 50.7 50.3 299,5 13*

5 Simon Tollstern Söraby 47.7 47.5 51.3 47.6 50.5 50.7 295,3 10*

6 Elsa Gustavssson Algutsrum Skf 48.1 49.1 51.9 50.7 45.2 48.8 293,8 10*

7 Jonathan Ahlm Söraby 50.9 48.1 47.2 47.4 49.9 46.0 289,5 7*

Klass L1-L3
1 Niklas Andersson Älmhult 48.4 50.1 47.2 49.3 51.1 50.7 296,8 10*

Klass 4-Elit
1 Mikaela S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 51.6 52.3 49.4 49.8 51.6 50.3 305,0 17*

Final sitt
1 Matilda Berglund Söraby 202,2

2 Nora Nanker Kalmar/Läckeby 201,9

3 Fanny Sörensen Söraby 190,5



4 Nora Olsson Gullabo Skf 178,8

5 Andrea Jirle Gullabo Skf 168,3

6 Olle Persson Eringsboda/Backaryd 157,2

7 Louise Becker Algutsrum Skf 157,2

8 Samuel Hedin Gullabo Skf 145,6

9 Anna-Sofia Önnered Alsterbro 134,8

10 Tage Gunnarsson Karlslund Skf 123,9

11 William Eriksson Långasjö skf 113,6

12 Hampus Helmuth Karlslund Skf 102,9

13 Philip Andersso Gullabo Skf 92,2

14 Robert Bilic Gullabo Skf 81,6

15 Leo Becker Algutsrum Skf 70,7

16 Nils Jirle Gullabo Skf

Final stå
1 Johanna Carlsson Gullabo Skf 205,7

2 Joanna Engborg Ringamåla Skf 202,9

3 Frida Härstedt Löderups skyttekår 192,5

4 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo Skf 182,3

5 Josefine Ahlm Söraby 171,3

6 Mikaela S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 161,3

7 Matilda Hjelm Kalmar/Läckeby 150,8

8 Albin Alexandersson Långasjö skf 138,8

9 Simon Tollstern Söraby 126,4

10 Jonathan Ahlm Söraby 114,7

11 Elsa Gustavssson Algutsrum Skf 105,3

12 Nora S Olsson Gullabo Skf 94,5

13 Inger Larsson Gullabo Skf 85,4

14 Niklas Andersson Älmhult 74,7

15 Håkan S Alexandersson Långasjö skf 65,0

16 Ebba Gustavsson Algutsrum Skf 51,0



Team competition Sitt

1 Karlslunda 1 948,1

Håkan Hertzman (LÖ) 315,2

Julia Helmuth (LÖ) 317,2

Mia Jörgensen (LÖ) 315,7

2 Gullabo 1 944,7

Samuel Hedin (L Mini) 311,8

Nora Olsson (LSi13) 315,2

Andrea Jirle (LSi13) 317,7

3 Algutsrum Skf 941,6

Louise Becker (L Mini) 312,3

Donny Johansson (LÖ) 313,0

Helén Johansson (LÖ) 316,3

4 Karlslunda 2 935,8

Jennifer Allansson (LÖ) 314,1

Hampus Helmuth (L Mini) 307,8

Berith Danielsson (LÖ) 313,9

5 Söraby 934,0

Hugo Ahlm (L Mini) 304,7

Matilda Berglund (LSi11) 317,5

Fanny Sörensen (L Mini) 311,8



Team competition Stå

1 Gullabo 1 615,9

Amanda Carlsson (L 15 Stå) 310,9

Johanna Carlsson (L 17 Stå) 305,0

2 Långasjö skf 604,5

Albin Alexandersson (L 17 Stå) 299,5

Mikaela S Alexandersson (L Elit) 305,0

3 Söraby 584,8

Simon Tollstern (L 17 Stå) 295,3

Jonathan Ahlm (L 17 Stå) 289,5

4 Algutsrum Skf 578,1

Elsa Gustavssson (L 17 Stå) 293,8

Ebba Gustavsson (L 15 Stå) 284,3

5 Gullabo 2 570,3

Inger Larsson (Vet Stå) 290,5

Nora S Olsson (L13 Stå) 279,8
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